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-47

Peti Barbara 45,5 Senior 110,0 151,3820N S1 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 Senior 80,0 109,76002 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Flamano Barbara 46,6 Senior 65,0 87,95803 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 3

-52
Rodina Alessia 51,4 Senior 155,0 194,9590N S1 Forma Club MonzaPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,9 Master 1 145,0 186,5570N  M12 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 Senior 130,0 166,50403 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 3
Monaco Roberta 51,1 Senior 122,5 154,77884 Se. At. Pe. RomaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 4
Corsi Bruna 50,7 Master 1 100,0 127,11005 Semiramide Team OlbiaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 5
Trippa Francesca 48,5 Senior 80,0 105,14406 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 6

-57
Locatelli Laura 57,0 Master 2 170,0 197,2680N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 Senior 137,5 159,99503 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201 3
Masci Manuela 55,9 Senior 127,5 150,23334 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 4
Trotti Morena 56,4 Master 1 90,0 105,30905 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 5
Verolino Cristina 54,9 Senior 90,0 107,55006 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 6
Gregori Elisa 53,0 Senior 75,0 92,13007 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 7

-63
Orsini Antonietta 62,7 Master 1 215,0 231,7485W M11 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\2011 1
Pineda Whelma 61,4 Junior 125,0 136,90002 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 2
Tomaselli Tania 61,0 Junior 110,0 121,07703 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 3
Burchi Chiara 61,1 Senior 107,5 118,18554 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 4
Ricci Laura 58,8 Senior 105,0 118,91255 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 5
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 Master 1 30,0 32,98206 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 6

-72
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 Master 1 140,0 149,46401 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 Master 2 50,0 50,87002 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2

-84
Del Duca Sara 72,9 Master 2 135,0 130,69351 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
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Junior

Pineda Whelma 61,4 -63 125,0 136,90001 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 1
Tomaselli Tania 61,0 -63 110,0 121,07702 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 2

Master 1
Orsini Antonietta 62,7 -63 215,0 231,7485 W M11 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\2011 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,9 -52 145,0 186,5570 N  M12 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 -72 140,0 149,46403 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 3
Corsi Bruna 50,7 -52 100,0 127,11004 Semiramide Team OlbiaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 4
Trotti Morena 56,4 -57 90,0 105,30905 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 5
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 30,0 32,98206 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 6

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 57,0 -57 170,0 197,2680 N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
Del Duca Sara 72,9 -84 135,0 130,69352 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 -72 50,0 50,87003 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 3

Senior
Rodina Alessia 51,4 -52 155,0 194,9590 N S1 Forma Club MonzaPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201 1
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 130,0 166,50402 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 -57 137,5 159,99503 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201 3
Monaco Roberta 51,1 -52 122,5 154,77884 Se. At. Pe. RomaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 4
Peti Barbara 45,5 -47 110,0 151,3820 N S5 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 5
Masci Manuela 55,9 -57 127,5 150,23336 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 6
Ricci Laura 58,8 -63 105,0 118,91257 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 7
Burchi Chiara 61,1 -63 107,5 118,18558 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 8
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 -47 80,0 109,76009 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 9
Verolino Cristina 54,9 -57 90,0 107,550010 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 10
Trippa Francesca 48,5 -52 80,0 105,144011 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 11
Gregori Elisa 53,0 -57 75,0 92,130012 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 12
Flamano Barbara 46,6 -47 65,0 87,958013 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 13
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Orsini Antonietta 62,7 -63 Master 1 215,0 231,7485 W M11 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\2011
Locatelli Laura 57,0 -57 Master 2 170,0 197,2680 N S M1\22 Glasspo MilanoSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Rodina Alessia 51,4 -52 Senior 155,0 194,9590 N S3 Forma Club MonzaPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201
Stucchi Manuela 49,9 -52 Master 1 145,0 186,5570 N  M14 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 Senior 130,0 166,50405 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 -57 Senior 137,5 159,99506 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201
Monaco Roberta 51,1 -52 Senior 122,5 154,77887 Se. At. Pe. RomaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Peti Barbara 45,5 -47 Senior 110,0 151,3820 N S8 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Masci Manuela 55,9 -57 Senior 127,5 150,23339 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 -72 Master 1 140,0 149,464010 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Pineda Whelma 61,4 -63 Junior 125,0 136,900011 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Del Duca Sara 72,9 -84 Master 2 135,0 130,693512 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Corsi Bruna 50,7 -52 Master 1 100,0 127,110013 Semiramide Team OlbiaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Tomaselli Tania 61,0 -63 Junior 110,0 121,077014 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Ricci Laura 58,8 -63 Senior 105,0 118,912515 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Burchi Chiara 61,1 -63 Senior 107,5 118,185516 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 -47 Senior 80,0 109,760017 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Verolino Cristina 54,9 -57 Senior 90,0 107,550018 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Trotti Morena 56,4 -57 Master 1 90,0 105,309019 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Trippa Francesca 48,5 -52 Senior 80,0 105,144020 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Gregori Elisa 53,0 -57 Senior 75,0 92,130021 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201
Flamano Barbara 46,6 -47 Senior 65,0 87,958022 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 -72 Master 2 50,0 50,870023 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 Master 1 30,0 32,982024 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201


